Developing tomorrow’s networks, today
DATASHEET
12-288FO SM Duct Cable
Loose Tube Cable
PN MODEL
F1223-012-1000 Duct Cable G657A1 12FO
F1223-036-1000 Duct Cable G657A1 36FO
F1223-048-1000 Duct Cable G657A1 48FO
F1223-072-1000 Duct Cable G657A1 72FO
F1223-096-1000 Duct Cable G657A1 96FO
F1223-144-1000 Duct Cable G657A1 144FO
F1223-288-1000 Duct Cable G657A1 288FO
Fibre
Loose Tube (Gel Filled)